## OWNER LIABILITY WAIVER AND HEALTH CERTIFICATION



Dogtown Cincinnati, LLC 2519 Burnet Ave Cincinnati, OH 45219

This form must be filled out by any and all Owners who will be bringing animals into Dogtown Cincinnati's Facility.

	, hereby certify that my pet(s) and all future pets I bring to this facility is/are in good health and has/have not n ill with any communicable condition in the last 10 days. I further certify that my pet(s) any and all future pets that I bring to this facility have
	harmed or shown aggressive/threatening behavior towards any person or animal. I understand that although Dogtown Cincinnati provides a ervised social environment for pets, animals are not children and may sometimes fight without warning, and come home with cuts, scrapes,
	illnesses from time to time, EVEN IF THEY ARE PROPERLY VACCINATED. If deemed a safety risk, staff may decide at any time for any reason to
	nibit my pet from using Dogtown Cincinnati's cage-free services. I have read and understand the following:
1.	I understand that I am solely responsible for any harm caused by my pets(s) while my pets(s) is/are attending Dogtown Cincinnati.  Initial Here
2.	I further understand and agree that in admitting my pet(s) to this facility, Dogtown Cincinnati's staff have relied on my representation that my pet(s) is/are in good health and has/have not harmed or shown aggressive or threatening behavior toward any person or any other animal of the same species.  Initial Here
3.	I further understand and agree that Dogtown Cincinnati and their staff will not be liable for any problems that develop in our care, and I hereby release them of any liability of any kind whatsoever from my pet's/pets' attendance and participation at Dogtown Cincinnati. I understand that bringing my pet to daycare is a risk that I am taking.  Initial Here
4.	I further understand and agree that animals in Dogtown Cincinnati's care can sometimes receive cuts and scratches at play with other animals and any problems that develop with my pet(s) will be treated as deemed best by the staff of Dogtown Cincinnati, at their sole discretion, and that I assume full financial responsibility for any and all expenses involved. I also understand that my pet may go through an adjustment period when starting services where his/her immune system is being built up against exposure to normal bacteria and viruses and may also experience tender paw pads. I will communicate any problems with a Dogtown Cincinnati staff member so that my pet can receive the proper and complimentary care to his/her pads while attending daycare.  Initial Here
	rtify that I have read and understand the policies of Dogtown Cincinnati as set forth on the preceding pages and that I have read and erstand the conditions, and statements of this agreement, including the following:
	EEES: Fees may be changed at any time and are variable at the discretion of the owner of Dogtown Cincinnati. Members shall be notified of fee changes before any transactions are made on their accounts. Once a period of services is paid for, fees for future services will remain as they were at the date of payment.  Initial Here
	DAYS AND HOURS: Dogtown Cincinnati is a 24-7 business open 365 days per year. Dogtown Cincinnati's doors will be locked when there are dogs sleeping, and/or when it is dark, or if we have to go in the back for any reason. In this case, you may either ring our doorbell or call our easy to remember phone number 513-241-DOGS (3647.)  Initial Here
	RESERVATIONS: Reservations are not required for daycare, but are appreciated. Boarding must be scheduled beforehand. There will be a \$20 dollar fee per pet if boarding reservations are cancelled less than 72 hours prior to the stay.  Initial Here
	ILLNESS OR INJURY: Owners should contact Dogtown Cincinnati right away if their dog has an illness or injury. If you are keeping your dog home for sickness, we would like to know, even if your dog is not going to be coming in so that we can assess any contagious bugs that may be going around.  Initial Here
	MEDIA: I hereby authorize Dogtown Cincinnati to use my pet(s) in any photography, video, or other media on their website or for any other marketing or training materials whatsoever. All materials using my pet(s) are the sole property of Dogtown Cincinnati.  Initial Here
	EFEDBACK: If anything goes wrong at Dogtown Cincinnati such as illness, injury, or unacceptable service, I will contact the owner or manager about the problem. If we are doing something wrong, or if something went wrong, we want to know so that we can prevent it from happening in the future and will greatly appreciate any feedback.  Initial Here
	Owner's Name Printed:
	Owner's Signature: Date: